
RKMC International Quartermaster
Don Moore
12 Howard Ave, Rurland, Vermont 05701
Phone :  (802) 353-0216
E-mail : QM@REDKNIGHTSMC.COM
Website: http://www.redknightsmc.com/redknightregalia.htm

Name: Chapter:

Email:

City: State/Province: Zip:

Cell Phone:

red/gold red/white Each Total
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

red/gold red/white Each Total
16.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

Member At Large Bottom Rocker 12.00
12.00

red/gold red/white Each Total
5.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

Honorary Member Top Arc 2.50
2.50

Red Knights Top Arc 2.50
Firefighter Top Arc 2.50

2.50
2.50
2.50

Rescue Right Side Arc 2.50
Rescue Left Side Arc 2.50

2.50
2.50

EMT Right Side Arc
Paramedic Right Side Arc

Associate Member Top Arc
Social Member Top Arc

Life Member Top Arc

Junior Member Top Arc

Firefighter Left Side Arc

Chaplain Top Arc

“New” Chenille Member At Large Bottom Rocker 
“New” Chenille State/Chapter Bottom Rocker (Min of 10) 4-5 WEEKS DELIVERY

Exact Spelling

Active Member Top Arc

State / Chapter Bottom Rocker  (Minimum of 10)    3-4 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY
Exact Spelling for bottom rocker

Red Knights Top Arc
Chaplain Top Arc 

Active Member Top Arc

“New” Chenille Red Knights Top Arc 

10" Embroidered Vest Patches, Arcs & Rockers
10" Maltese Cross
Charter Member Top Arc

Associate Member Top Arc
Social Member Top Arc
Honorary Member Top Arc

4" Embroidered Shoulder Patches, Arcs & Rockers
4" Maltese Cross
Charter Member Top Arc

“New” Chenille Honorary Member Top Arc

Life Member Top Arc
Firefighter Top Arc

“New” Chenille Firefighter Top Arc
“New” Chenille Life Member Top Arc 

Please Print

    

Address:   

    

Phone:     

“New” Chenille Charter Member Top Arc
“New” Chenille Active Member Top Arc
“New” Chenille Associate Member Top Arc
“New” Chenille Social Member Top Arc

Patches
“New” 10 Chenille Vest Patches, Arcs & Rockers
“New” Chenille 10" Maltese Cross



2.50
2.50

red/gold red/white Each Total
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

Past Road Captain 2.50
Photographer 2.50

2.50
2.50

Fire Inspector 2.50
Regional Director 2.50

2.50
9-11 Steel Dedication Rocker  (goes with the 3" Boylston Memorial Patch Below) 2.50

 7.50
 2.50
   
 10.00

2.50
Heaven 1 Window Cling 3.50
4" Chaplain Maltese Cross Patch 6.00

Large-$100.00 Gell-$60.00 Total
  

Amount Shipping Each
 5.95 105.00
 5.95 187.50

Red Knights Chrome Derby Cover for HD-3 hole 5.95 187.50
Red Knights Safety Vest w/Reflecive Maltese Cross on back 80.00
Puddle Lights    (2 LED lights included is wiring and a hole saw) 40.00
Boylstom Memorial Ceramic Mug 21.00

Each

 47.00
 5.00

Helmet Medical Sticker 1.00

  

Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty.
Small Med Large X-Large 2XL Each

Blue 20.00

Dark Ash 20.00

Black 20.00
Neon Pink 20.00
Robins Egg Blue 20.00

   

Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty.
Color Small Med Large 1X Large 2X Large 3X Large 4X Large Each Total
Blue 20.00

Red Knights Chrome Shifter for HD
Red Knights Chrome Derby Cover for HD-5 hole

Exact Spelling for bottom rocker

Chapter Officer Top Arc  (not pictured in the catalog at this time)

Secretary
Past Secretary

Past Treasurer

State / Chapter Bottom Rocker  (Minimum of 10)   3-4 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY
3" Boylston Memorial Patch (goes with the 911 Steel Rocker listed above)

4" Embroidered Shoulder Patches Bottom Rockers

Past Vice President

Past Regional Director

Quartermaster
Past Quartermaster
Road Captain

Webmaster

4" “Heaven 1  In Memory" Maltese Cross
4" “Heaven 1  In Memory"Bottom Rocker (10 min)3-4 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY

Exact Spelling for bottom rocker

Member At Large Bottom Rocker

3' X 5' Red & Gold Red Knights International Flag

2" RKMC Mylar Discs

Ladies  V-Neck T-Shirts (with Int. Logo)

International T-Shirts  (L-XL-2XL)

Fire Investigator

President
Past President
Vice President

Treasurer

Red Knights Butt Buffer

                                                                             Merchandise



Black 20.00
Grey NA NA 15.00
New Design 20

Size Qty. Each Total
 75.00

5, 7, 7.5,  8,  14.5,  15, 15.5,  16.55, 7, 7.5,  8,  14.5,  15, 15.5,  16.5  
New style stainless steel Red Knights ring 35.00
Sizes: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 AND as small as size 5 special order
Sterling Silver Ring w/RKMC Intl Logo 135.00

5 Year 10 Year10 Year 15 Year 20 Year 25 Year 30 Year
RK Membership Year Pins @ $3.50 eaRK Membership Year Pins @ $3.50 ea  

10.00
Sub Total  

<--------------------------------> Shipping  >>>>>>>
CHECKS & MONEY ORDERS PAYABLE TO: RKMC

Grand Total
  US $50.00 - $150.00 cost is $10.00.  Over $150.00 cost is $15.00
  Canada under $150.00 cost is $20.00. Over $150.00 cost is $25.00. Please note the
  Outside No. America under $150.00 cost is $25.00. Over $150.00 cost is $30.00. correct shipping costs

for international orders
   form modified 03/16/2019

  All Money orders must be an "International" Postal Money Order

  Allow 4 to 6 weeks for delivery

                               Shipping/Handling: 

Gold Tone Post Earrings W/Logo (per pair)

"Old style" Stainless Steel Ring W/Logo -Indicate size 5-16 sizes below:
 

                                                                             RKMC Jewelry

  US under $50.00 cost is $5.00 & 1st class tracking.


