

RKMC International Quartermaster Don Moore

12 Howard Ave, Rurland, Vermont 05701

Phone: (802) 353-0216 E-mail: QM@REDKNIGHTSMC.COM

Website: http://www.redknightsmc.com/redknightregalia.htm

Please Print

Name:	Chapter:	Chapter:				
Address:	Email:					
City: State/Pro	ovin _'		Zip:			
Phone: Cell Pho	ne:	red/white Each 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 12.00				
Patches						
"New" 10 Chenille Vest Patches, Arcs & Rockers	red/gold	red/white	Each	Total		
"New" Chenille 10" Maltese Cross			45.00			
"New" Chenille Charter Member Top Arc		1	45.00			
"New" Chenille Active Member Top Arc			45.00			
"New" Chenille Associate Member Top Arc			45.00			
"New" Chenille Social Member Top Arc			45.00			
"New" Chenille Honorary Member Top Arc			45.00			
"New" Chenille Firefighter Top Arc			45.00			
"New" Chenille Life Member Top Arc			45.00			
"New" Chenille Red Knights Top Arc			45.00			
"New" Chenille Member At Large Bottom Rocker			45.00			
"New" Chenille State/Chapter Bottom Rocker (Min of 10) 4-5 WEEKS DELIVERY			45.00			
Exact Spelling						
10" Embroidered Vest Patches, Arcs & Rockers	red/gold	red/white	Each	Total		
10" Maltese Cross			16.00			
Charter Member Top Arc			12.00			
Active Member Top Arc			12.00			
Associate Member Top Arc						
Social Member Top Arc						
Honorary Member Top Arc						
Life Member Top Arc						
Firefighter Top Arc						
Red Knights Top Arc						
Chaplain Top Arc						
Member At Large Bottom Rocker						
State / Chapter Bottom Rocker (Minimum of 10) 3-4 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY			12.00			
Exact Spelling for bottom rocker						
4" Embroidered Shoulder Patches, Arcs & Rockers	red/gold	red/white		Total		
4" Maltese Cross						
Charter Member Top Arc						
Active Member Top Arc						
Associate Member Top Arc						
Social Member Top Arc						
Honorary Member Top Arc			2.50			
Life Member Top Arc			2.50			
Red Knights Top Arc			2.50			
Firefighter Top Arc			2.50			
Firefighter Left Side Arc			2.50			
Paramedic Right Side Arc		 	2.50			
EMT Right Side Arc			2.50			
Rescue Right Side Arc			2.50			
Rescue Left Side Arc			2.50			
Junior Member Top Arc	_		2.50 2.50			
Chaplain Top Arc			2.50			

Member At La	rge Bottom Roc	ker						2.50	
Chapter Office	er Top Arc (not p	pictured in the o	atalog at this ti	me)				2.50	
4" Embro	oidered SI	noulder P	atches B	ottom Rockei	S	red/gold	red/white	Each	Total
President					_	31		2.50	
Past President	t							2.50	
Vice President								2.50	
Past Vice Pres								2.50	
Secretary								2.50	
Past Secretary	v							2.50	
Treasurer	,							2.50	
Past Treasure	r							2.50	
Quartermaster								2.50	
Past Quarterm	naster							2.50	
Road Captain								2.50	
Past Road Ca	ptain							2.50	
Photographer								2.50	
Webmaster								2.50	
Fire Investigat	or							2.50	
Fire Inspector								2.50	
Regional Direc	ctor							2.50	
Past Regional								2.50	
9-11 Steel Dec	dication Rocker	(goes with the	3" Boylston Me	emorial Patch Below)				2.50	
3" Boylston Me	emorial Patch (g	goes with the 9°	11 Steel Rocke	r listed above)				7.50	
State / Chapte	er Bottom Rocke	r (Minimum of	10) 3-4 WE	EKS FOR DELI	VERY			2.50	
Exac	t Spelling fo	or bottom r	ocker						
4" "Heaven 1	In Memory" Ma	Itese Cross						10.00	
4" "Heaven 1	In Memory"Bott	om Rocker (10	min)3-4 WE	EKS FOR DELIV	/ERY			2.50	
Heaven 1 Win								3.50	
4" Chaplain Ma	altese Cross Pa	itch						6.00	
Exac	t Spelling fo	or bottom r	ocker						
			Mercha	ndise					
							Larga \$100.00		
D 11/11/10							Large-\$100.00	Gell-\$60.00	Total
Red Knights B	Butt Buffer						01 : :		
D 114 : 14 0	01:6 6	115				Amount	Shipping	Each	
	Chrome Shifter for		-1-				5.95	105.00 187.50	
	Chrome Derby C						5.95		
Red Knights Chrome Derby Cover for HD-3 hole 5.95 187.50 Red Knights Safety Vest w/Reflecive Maltese Cross on back 80.00									
•	•							40.00	
	(2 LED lights norial Ceramic N		ng and a note s	aw)				21.00	
boyistorii Meri	nonai Ceramic i	nug						Each	
011/515	0.110.111.1								
	Gold Red Knigh	ts international	riag					47.00	
2" RKMC Myla								5.00	
Helmet Medica								1.00	
Ladies V	/-Neck T-S	Shirts (wit	h Int. Log	JO)					
	Qty.	Qty.	Qty.	Qty.	Qty.				
	Small	Med	Large	X-Large	2XL			Each	
Blue								20.00	
Dark Ash								20.00	
								20.00	
Black									
Neon Pink								20.00 20.00	
Liching Fam Di								20.00	
Robins Egg Bl								20.00	
	onal T-Shi	rts (L-XL						20.00	
		rts (L-XL Qty.	. <mark>-2XL)</mark> Qty.	Qty.	Qty.	Qty.	Qty.	20.00	
	onal T-Shi			Qty. 1X Large	Qty. 2X Large	Qty. 3X Large	Qty. 4X Large	Each 20.00	Total

Black								20.00	
Grey	NA	NA						15.00	
New Design							=======================================	20	
			RKMC	Jewelry					-
						Size	Qty.	Each	Total
"Old style" Sta	inless Steel Rir	ng W/Logo -Indi	icate size 5-16	sizes below:				75.00	
5, 7, 7.5, 8, 1	4.5, 15, 15.5,	16.55, 7, 7.5, 8	3, 14.5, 15, 1	5.5, 16.5					
New style stainless steel Red Knights ring							35.00		
Sizes: 9, 10, 1	Sizes: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 AND as small as size 5 special order								
Sterling Silver Ring w/RKMC Intl Logo								135.00	
			5 Year	10 Year10 Y	ear 15 Year	20 Year	25 Year	30 Year	
RK Membership Year Pins @ \$3.50 eaRK Membership Year Pins @ \$3.50 ea									
Gold Tone Post Earrings W/Logo (per pair)							10.00		
All Money orders must be an "International" Postal Money Order							Sub Total		
Shipping/Handling: <							-> Shipping >		
CHECKS 8	MONEY O	RDERS PA	YABLE TO:	RKMC					
US under \$50.00 cost is \$5.00 & 1st class tracking.							Grand Total		
US \$50.00 - \$150.00 cost is \$10.00. Over \$150.00 cost is \$15.00 Canada under \$150.00 cost is \$20.00. Over \$150.00 cost is \$25.00. Outside No. America under \$150.00 cost is \$25.00. Over \$150.00 cost is \$30.00. Allow 4 to 6 weeks for delivery									

form modified 03/16/2019